
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Supra Pacific Financial Services Limited 

2. Scrip Code: 540168 

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b 

4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31st December, 2024 

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: - 

 

 

S. 
No. 

Particulars Yes/No Promoter

 an

d Promoter 

Group 

Public Shareholder 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-

up shares? 

No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 

Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which 

depository receipts are issued? 

No No No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-

in? 

Yes Yes Yes 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 

or otherwise encumbered? 

No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 

differential 

Voting Rights? 

No No No 

 

7 

Whether the Listed Entity has any beneficial owner No  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table 1 Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

  

Categ

ory 

Categor

y of 

Shareho

lder 

No of 

shareho

lder 

No of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

No of 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as 

a % of 

total no. 

of 

shares 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

Number 

of 

Shares 

or 

otherwis

e 

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form 
encumbe

red 

Class X 

Cla

ss 

Y 

Total          

A 

Promot

er and 

Promot

er 

Group 

2 
664548

0 

664548

0 
22.18 

664548

0 
  

664548

0 

29412

32 

44.26 

% 
0 0 6645480 

B Public 3211 
233144

83 

233144

83 
77.82  

233144

83 
  

233144

83 

31397

20 

13.47

% 
0 0 22744583 

 

C 

Non-

Promote

r Public 

NA                        

C1 

Share 

underlin

g 

NA                        

C2 

Shares 

held by 

employ

ee 

Trustee 

NA                        

         



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total 3213 29959

963 

29959

963 

100 29959

963  

29959

963 

6080

952 

20.3

0% 

0 0 2939006

3  
 

 

 

 

Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group 

 

Categ

ory 

Category 

of 

Sharehol

der 

No of 

share

hol 

der 

No of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

No of 

shares 

held 

Share

hol 

ding 

as a 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 

securities 

Number of 

Locked in shares 

Number 

of Shares 

or 

otherwise 

encumber

ed 

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lized form 

% of 

total 

no. of 

shares 

Class X 

Cla

ss 

Y 

Total          

I Indian                         

a) 
Individu

al/ HUF 
2 

66454

80 

66454

80 
22.18 

66454

80 
  

66454

80 
2941232 

 44.2

6 
0   6645480 

  
Joby 

George 
  

59946

92 

59946

92 
20.01 

59946

92 
  

59946

92 
2666232 

 44.4

8 
0   5994692 

  
Sandeep 

Babu 
  

65078

8 

65078

8 
2.17 

65078

8 
  

65078

8 
2,75,000 

 42.2

6 
0   650788 

b) 

Central 

Gov/ 

State                         

Gov 

c) 

Financial 

                        Institutio

n 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

d) 

Any 

Others                         

(Specify) 

  

Sub 

Total (A) 

(i) 

2 
66454

80 

66454

80 
22.18 

66454

80 
  

66454

80 

22,92,3

45 

 44.

26 
0   6645480 

 

 

 

 

 

Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

 

Ca

t 

eg

o 

ry 

Categor

y of 

Shareho

lder 

No of 

sharehol

der 

No of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

No of 

shares 

held 

Share

hol 

ding 

as a 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

Number 

of 

Shares 

or 

otherwis

e 

encumbe

red 

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lized form 

% of 

total 

no. of 

share

s 

Class 

X 

Cla

ss 

Y 

Total           

a) 

Major 

Sharehol

ders 

1.       Ce

ntreal 

Consultan

cy 

Services 

Pvt Ltd 

431908

5 

431908

5 
14.42 

431908

5 
  

431908

5 
0 0 - -  4319085 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.       Sh

eer 

Capital 

Ventutes 

  

122430

6 

  

122430

6 

  

  

4.09 

  

  

  

122430

6 

 

  

  

122430

6 

 

     0 

  

  

0 - - 

  

  

1224306 

b) Others  3209 

      

1,77,71

,092  

177710

92 
59.32 

177710

92 
  

177710

92 

31397

20 

13.

47  
-  -  17201192 

  

Sub 

Total 

B(3) 

3211 
233144

83 

233144

83 
77.82 

233144

83 
  

233144

83 

31397

20 

13.

47 
-  -  22744583 

  
Total 

A+B 
3213  

29959

963  

29959

963 
100 

29959

963 
  

29959

963 

3139

720  

20.

30 
 -  - 29390063 

 
 


