



(Formerly Known as Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited)  
**A Non-Banking Finance Company**  
 (Shares Listed at BSE)

CIN: L74140MH1986PLC039547  
 Regd. Office: Dreamax Height, Shop No.1, First Floor,  
 Upadhyay Compound, Jija Mata Road, Near Pump House,  
 Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400093, India

**Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024**

1. Name of Listed Entity: Supra Pacific Financial Services Limited
2. Scrip Code: 540168
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

<b>S. No.</b>	<b>Particulars</b>	<b>Yes/No</b>	<b>Promoter and Promoter Group</b>	<b>Public Shareholder</b>
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-upshares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any ConvertibleSecurities or Warrants?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge orotherwise encumbered?	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has any beneficial owner	No		



(Formerly Known as Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited)

A Non-Banking Finance Company

(Shares Listed at BSE)

CIN: L74140MH1986PLC039547

Regd. Office: Dreamax Height, Shop No.1, First Floor,  
Upadhyay Compound, Jija Mata Road, Near Pump House,  
Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400093, India

Table 1 Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares			Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
A	Promoter and Promoter Group	2	6645480	6645480	22.18	6645480		6645480	2941232	44.26%	0	0	6645480
B	Public	3211	23314483	23314483	77.82	23314483		23314483	3139720	13.47%	0	0	22744583
C	Non-Promoter Public	NA											
C1	Share underlining	NA											
C2	Shares held by employee Trustee	NA											

Corporate Office: 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Ajiyal Complex, Door Number: 14/816 & 14/817

Kakkanad P. O., Kochi, Kerala - 682030

T: 0484 3100900 | E: [Info@suprapacific.com](mailto:Info@suprapacific.com) | W: [Suprapacific.com](http://Suprapacific.com)

(Formerly Known as Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited)

<b>Total</b>	<b>Bankin</b>	<b>3213</b>	<b>since</b>	<b>29959</b>	<b>my</b>	<b>29959</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>29959</b>	<b>963</b>	<b>29959</b>	<b>963</b>	<b>6080</b>	<b>952</b>	<b>20.3</b>	<b>0%</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2939006</b>	<b>3</b>

CIN: L74140MH1986PLC039547

Regd. Office: Dreamax Height, Shop No.1, First Floor,  
Upadhyay Compound, Jija Mata Road, Near Pump House,  
Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400093, India

**Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group**

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of share holder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares			Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
						Class X	Class Y	Total							
I	Indian														
a)	Individual/ HUF	2	6645480	6645480	22.18	6645480		6645480	2941232	44.26	0				6645480
	Joby George		5994692	5994692	20.01	5994692		5994692	2666232	44.48	0				5994692
	Sandeep Babu		650788	650788	2.17	650788		650788	2,75,000	42.26	0				650788
b)	Central Gov/ State Gov														
c)	Financial Institution														

(Formerly Known as Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited)

d)	A Non-Banking Finance Company (Shares Listed at BSE)												
	Sub Total (A) (i)	2	66454 80	66454 80	22.18	66454 80		66454 80	22,92,3 45	44. 26	0		6645480

CIN: L74140MH1986PLC039547

Regd. Office: Dreamax Height, Shop No.1, First Floor,  
Upadhyay Compound, Jija Mata Road, Near Pump House,  
Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400093, India

**Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder**

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares			Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
a)	Major Shareholders	1. Centreal Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd	4319085	4319085	14.42	431908 5		431908 5	0	0	-	-	4319085

(Formerly Known as Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited)

CIN: L74140MH1986PLC039547

Regd. Office: Dreamax Height, Shop No.1, First Floor,  
Upadhyay Compound, Jija Mata Road, Near Pump House,  
Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400093, India

	<b>A Non-Banking Finance Company (Shares Listed at BSE) Capital Ventures</b>	122430 6	122430 6	4.09	122430 6		122430 6	0	0	-	-	1224306
b)	Others	3209	1,77,71 ,092	177710 92	59.32	177710 92		177710 92	31397 20	13. 47	-	17201192
	<b>Sub Total B(3)</b>	3211	233144 83	233144 83	77.82	233144 83		233144 83	31397 20	<b>13. 47</b>	-	22744583
	<b>Total A+B</b>	<b>3213</b>	<b>29959 963</b>	<b>29959 963</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>29959 963</b>		<b>29959 963</b>	<b>3139 720</b>	<b>20. 30</b>	-	<b>29390063</b>